


Dorfschießen 2018
23. - 24.11.2018

Schießstand Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE

ERWACHSENE

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Die örgschtn Stolla 135 420 420 (441.1)

31 Pircher, Hanna 2253 144 144 (151.4)

32 Federspieler, Florian 2254 138 138 (145.0)

33 Federspieler, Elisabeth 2255 138 138 (144.7)

2. Di originaln Nichtsnutze 165 416 416 (435.3)

99 Niederkofler, Egon 2322 141 141 (147.5)

97 Lamprecht, Eduard 2320 138 138 (143.7)

98 Nierderkofler, Klaus 2321 137 137 (144.1)

3. Die 3 Unschuldigen 153 415 415 (436.9)

1 Grünfelder, Maria 2223 143 143 (150.8)

2 Bertolini, Sepp 2224 142 142 (148.4)

3 Steiger, Evi 2225 130 130 (137.7)

4. FF Jugend 93 409 409 (431.6)

34 Kaser, Peter 2256 147 147 (154.0)

36 Kaser, Fabian 2258 132 132 (138.7)

35 Hinteregger, Jakob 2257 130 130 (138.9)

5. anonym 164 409 409 (426.1)

96 Ploner, Robert 2319 141 141 (147.5)

95 Rastner, Heinrich 2318 134 134 (139.5)

119 Ploner, Jakob 2342 134 134 (139.1)

6. Gänsebichler Longseckl 166 408 408 (427.9)

100 Hinteregger, Martin 2323 138 138 (144.6)

101 Hinteregger, Matthias 2324 136 136 (143.0)

102 Hinteregger, Markus 2325 134 134 (140.3)

7. Die Tamischn 158 406 406 (425.0)

117 Stampfer, Patrick 2340 140 140 (145.9)

44 Mitterrutzner, Florian 2267 136 136 (142.9)

118 Unterpertinger, Erwin 2341 130 130 (136.2)

8. St. Georg Weg 57 406 406 (423.3)

54 Oberhauser, Margareth 2277 145 145 (151.7)

55 Oberhauser, Eduard 2278 132 132 (137.0)

53 Oberhauser, Helmuth 2276 129 129 (134.6)



9. Georgsiedlung 1 119 405 405 (424.5)

10 Federspieler, Evelyn 2232 148 148 (154.3)

12 Federspieler, Martin 2234 142 142 (149.8)

11 Molling, Edith 2233 115 115 (120.4)

10. Die Schlietila 96 404 404 (424.7)

23 Ploner, Elias 2245 140 140 (145.5)

22 Überbacher, Damian 2244 132 132 (140.2)

24 Gritsch, Ivan 2246 132 132 (139.0)

11. Die Maschinen 168 403 403 (424.3)

110 Dorfmann, Verena 2333 142 142 (149.0)

109 Dorfmann, Ernst 2332 133 133 (140.7)

108 Graf, Florian 2331 128 128 (134.6)

12. Jäger 1 11 403 403 (420.4)

62 Oberhauser, Klaus 2285 142 142 (147.2)

64 Putzer, Heini 2287 131 131 (138.0)

63 Molling, Alfred 2286 130 130 (135.2)

13. Die 3 Klocka 126 401 401 (420.6)

13 Huber, Samuel 2235 137 137 (142.7)

15 Hinteregger, Simon 2237 136 136 (142.0)

14 Kaser, Wolfgang 2236 128 128 (135.9)

14. Die Peitler Knappen 73 400 400 (422.3)

4 Grünfelder, Norbert 2226 140 140 (146.9)

5 Hinteregger, Heini 2227 136 136 (144.2)

6 Steiger, Lorenz 2228 124 124 (131.2)

15. Feuerwehr 1 79 400 400 (420.8)

21 Kaser, Martin 2243 141 141 (146.5)

19 Kaser, Florian 2241 137 137 (143.8)

20 Piock, Matthias 2242 122 122 (130.5)

16. Ausweis bitte ! 171 398 398 (418.2)

123 Rossi, Roberto 2346 136 136 (141.8)

125 Venerina, Roberto 2348 135 135 (142.7)

124 Bolzoni, Valerio 2347 127 127 (133.7)

17. Die Kasermandlan 72 395 395 (416.6)

60 Lamprecht, Hannes 2283 137 137 (144.8)

61 Mitterrutzner, Manuel 2284 134 134 (139.9)

103 Rastner, Florian 2326 124 124 (131.9)

18. Die Goschtna Putzbirn 117 392 392 (411.8)

114 Federspieler, Veronika 2337 141 141 (148.3)

116 Federspieler, Gottfried 2339 128 128 (134.7)

115 Federspieler, Martin 2338 123 123 (128.8)

19. Feuerwehr 2 80 389 389 (406.7)



 (406.7)

65 Kaser, Benedikt 2288 133 133 (138.2)

67 Mitterrutzner, Andreas 2290 130 130 (137.3)

66 Kaser, Alois 2289 126 126 (131.2)

20. Albert & Co. 137 388 388 (407.6)

9 Ploner, Albert 2231 132 132 (139.3)

8 Pirgstaller, Renate 2230 132 132 (137.4)

7 Dejaco, Michael 2229 124 124 (130.9)

21. 2 Bia und a Kaffee 62 387 387 (410.8)

84 Federspieler, Hannes 2307 140 140 (146.9)

85 Grünfelder, Tobias 2308 125 125 (133.3)

83 Ploner, Martin 2306 122 122 (130.6)

22. Die Hosnschießa 161 383 383 (403.1)

111 Burger, Richard 2334 132 132 (139.5)

87 Kaser, Thomas 2310 126 126 (131.6)

86 Burger, Daniel 2309 125 125 (132.0)

23. Hannes und Co. 116 381 381 (401.1)

16 Federspieler, Herbert 2238 141 141 (147.7)

17 Nagler, Hannes 2239 121 121 (128.4)

18 Hinteregger, Josef 2240 119 119 (125.0)

24. Petschieder mit Messner 64 381 381 (397.1)

77 Messner, Peter 2300 138 138 (142.5)

78 Oberhauser, Valentin 2301 128 128 (133.7)

79 Oberhauser, Birgit 2302 115 115 (120.9)

25. Die drei Jungen 71 377 377 (398.1)

69 Kaser, Lorenz 2292 134 134 (141.5)

70 Federspieler, Josef 2293 128 128 (134.4)

68 Gamper, Stefan 2291 115 115 (122.2)

26. MGM 154 374 374 (397.2)

25 Molling, Andreas 2247 136 136 (144.2)

26 Gritsch, Marcel 2248 120 120 (128.3)

27 Mores, Werner 2249 118 118 (124.7)

27. Die Zufälligen 172 373 373 (392.3)

127 Holzer , Manuela 2350 131 131 (137.7)

126 Holzer, Walter 2349 131 131 (137.5)

128 Grünfelder, Nikolaus 2351 111 111 (117.1)

28. sei kreativ 162 370 370 (388.8)

89 Federspieler, Christina 2312 130 130 (136.7)

88 Federspieler, Matthias 2311 129 129 (135.7)

90 Gläserer, Andreas 2313 111 111 (116.4)

29. Di Gschicktn 163 365 365 (384.8)



92 Silgoner, Christina 2315 122 122 (130.5)

93 Volgger, Martina 2316 122 122 (127.1)

91 Abart, Silvia 2314 121 121 (127.2)

30. Eisstockschützen 147 361 361 (383.1)

75 Ragginer, Alexander 2298 133 133 (141.4)

74 Fischnaller, Hannes 2297 116 116 (123.5)

76 Ragginer, Benedikt 2299 112 112 (118.2)

31. GTI Girls 170 350 350 (369.7)

121 Mitterrutzner, Mathilde 2344 121 121 (127.4)

122 Battel, Sarah 2345 119 119 (126.9)

120 Mitterrutzner, Petra 2343 110 110 (115.4)
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ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
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1

1. 10 Federspieler, Evelyn 2232 148 148 (154.3)

2. 34 Kaser, Peter 2256 147 147 (154.0)

3. 48 Holzknecht, Michael 2271 146 146 (152.5)

4. 54 Oberhauser, Margareth 2277 145 145 (151.7)

5. 31 Pircher, Hanna 2253 144 144 (151.4)

6. 1 Grünfelder, Maria 2223 143 143 (150.8)

7. 43 Ploner, Samuel 2266 143 143 (149.2)

8. 12 Federspieler, Martin 2234 142 142 (149.8)

9. 110 Dorfmann, Verena 2333 142 142 (149.0)

10. 2 Bertolini, Sepp 2224 142 142 (148.4)

11. 62 Oberhauser, Klaus 2285 142 142 (147.2)

12. 114 Federspieler, Veronika 2337 141 141 (148.3)

13. 16 Federspieler, Herbert 2238 141 141 (147.7)

14. 99 Niederkofler, Egon 2322 141 141 (147.5)

96 Ploner, Robert 2319 141 141 (147.5)

16. 21 Kaser, Martin 2243 141 141 (146.5)

17. 84 Federspieler, Hannes 2307 140 140 (146.9)

4 Grünfelder, Norbert 2226 140 140 (146.9)

19. 49 Runggatscher, Vera 2272 140 140 (146.8)

20. 117 Stampfer, Patrick 2340 140 140 (145.9)

21. 23 Ploner, Elias 2245 140 140 (145.5)

22. 45 Kaser, Lukas 2268 139 139 (145.6)

23. 32 Federspieler, Florian 2254 138 138 (145.0)

24. 33 Federspieler, Elisabeth 2255 138 138 (144.7)

25. 100 Hinteregger, Martin 2323 138 138 (144.6)

26. 97 Lamprecht, Eduard 2320 138 138 (143.7)

27. 47 Ploner, Johannes 2270 138 138 (143.4)

28. 77 Messner, Peter 2300 138 138 (142.5)

29. 60 Lamprecht, Hannes 2283 137 137 (144.8)

30. 98 Nierderkofler, Klaus 2321 137 137 (144.1)

31. 19 Kaser, Florian 2241 137 137 (143.8)

32. 13 Huber, Samuel 2235 137 137 (142.7)



33. 5 Hinteregger, Heini 2227 136 136 (144.2)

25 Molling, Andreas 2247 136 136 (144.2)

35. 101 Hinteregger, Matthias 2324 136 136 (143.0)

36. 44 Mitterrutzner, Florian 2267 136 136 (142.9)

37. 15 Hinteregger, Simon 2237 136 136 (142.0)

38. 123 Rossi, Roberto 2346 136 136 (141.8)

39. 28 Molling, Herbert 2250 136 136 (141.4)

40. 125 Venerina, Roberto 2348 135 135 (142.7)

41. 69 Kaser, Lorenz 2292 134 134 (141.5)

42. 102 Hinteregger, Markus 2325 134 134 (140.3)

43. 61 Mitterrutzner, Manuel 2284 134 134 (139.9)

44. 95 Rastner, Heinrich 2318 134 134 (139.5)

45. 119 Ploner, Jakob 2342 134 134 (139.1)

30 Rastner, Franz 2252 134 134 (139.1)

47. 37 Oberhauser, Magdalena 2259 134 134 (137.9)

48. 75 Ragginer, Alexander 2298 133 133 (141.4)

49. 109 Dorfmann, Ernst 2332 133 133 (140.7)

50. 65 Kaser, Benedikt 2288 133 133 (138.2)

51. 22 Überbacher, Damian 2244 132 132 (140.2)

52. 111 Burger, Richard 2334 132 132 (139.5)

53. 9 Ploner, Albert 2231 132 132 (139.3)

54. 24 Gritsch, Ivan 2246 132 132 (139.0)

55. 36 Kaser, Fabian 2258 132 132 (138.7)

56. 8 Pirgstaller, Renate 2230 132 132 (137.4)

57. 55 Oberhauser, Eduard 2278 132 132 (137.0)

58. 64 Putzer, Heini 2287 131 131 (138.0)

59. 127 Holzer , Manuela 2350 131 131 (137.7)

60. 126 Holzer, Walter 2349 131 131 (137.5)

61. 35 Hinteregger, Jakob 2257 130 130 (138.9)

62. 42 Fischnaller, Lukas 2265 130 130 (137.7)

3 Steiger, Evi 2225 130 130 (137.7)

64. 67 Mitterrutzner, Andreas 2290 130 130 (137.3)

65. 107 Gehrke, Jürgen 2330 130 130 (136.9)

66. 89 Federspieler, Christina 2312 130 130 (136.7)

67. 118 Unterpertinger, Erwin 2341 130 130 (136.2)

68. 63 Molling, Alfred 2286 130 130 (135.2)

69. 46 Oberhauser, Samuel 2269 129 129 (137.3)

70. 57 Mitterrutzner, Martin 2280 129 129 (136.8)

71. 88 Federspieler, Matthias 2311 129 129 (135.7)

72. 40 Oberhauser, Benedikt 2263 129 129 (135.6)

73. 53 Oberhauser, Helmuth 2276 129 129 (134.6)



129 (134.6)

74. 104 Pircher, Christian 2327 128 128 (136.4)

75. 14 Kaser, Wolfgang 2236 128 128 (135.9)

56 Unterhuber, Jonas 2279 128 128 (135.9)

77. 105 Kaser, Florian 2328 128 128 (135.3)

78. 113 Kaser, Sepp 2336 128 128 (135.1)

79. 116 Federspieler, Gottfried 2339 128 128 (134.7)

80. 108 Graf, Florian 2331 128 128 (134.6)

81. 70 Federspieler, Josef 2293 128 128 (134.4)

82. 78 Oberhauser, Valentin 2301 128 128 (133.7)

83. 124 Bolzoni, Valerio 2347 127 127 (133.7)

84. 87 Kaser, Thomas 2310 126 126 (131.6)

85. 66 Kaser, Alois 2289 126 126 (131.2)

86. 85 Grünfelder, Tobias 2308 125 125 (133.3)

87. 86 Burger, Daniel 2309 125 125 (132.0)

88. 103 Rastner, Florian 2326 124 124 (131.9)

89. 6 Steiger, Lorenz 2228 124 124 (131.2)

90. 7 Dejaco, Michael 2229 124 124 (130.9)

91. 115 Federspieler, Martin 2338 123 123 (128.8)

92. 83 Ploner, Martin 2306 122 122 (130.6)

93. 20 Piock, Matthias 2242 122 122 (130.5)

92 Silgoner, Christina 2315 122 122 (130.5)

95. 41 Schatzer, Alex 2264 122 122 (129.3)

96. 93 Volgger, Martina 2316 122 122 (127.1)

97. 17 Nagler, Hannes 2239 121 121 (128.4)

98. 121 Mitterrutzner, Mathilde 2344 121 121 (127.4)

99. 91 Abart, Silvia 2314 121 121 (127.2)

100. 112 Graf, Marcel 2335 121 121 (125.1)

101. 26 Gritsch, Marcel 2248 120 120 (128.3)

102. 52 Oberhauster, Moritz 2275 120 120 (126.6)

103. 51 Kier, Wendelin 2274 120 120 (126.1)

104. 122 Battel, Sarah 2345 119 119 (126.9)

105. 18 Hinteregger, Josef 2240 119 119 (125.0)

106. 38 Federspieler, Vivian 2260 119 119 (124.4)

107. 80 Runggatscher, Egon 2303 119 119 (123.8)

108. 27 Mores, Werner 2249 118 118 (124.7)

109. 82 Ploner, Anita 2305 118 118 (123.7)

110. 74 Fischnaller, Hannes 2297 116 116 (123.5)

111. 68 Gamper, Stefan 2291 115 115 (122.2)

112. 79 Oberhauser, Birgit 2302 115 115 (120.9)

113. 11 Molling, Edith 2233 115 115 (120.4)



114. 76 Ragginer, Benedikt 2299 112 112 (118.2)

115. 128 Grünfelder, Nikolaus 2351 111 111 (117.1)

116. 90 Gläserer, Andreas 2313 111 111 (116.4)

117. 58 Ploner, Andreas 2281 110 110 (115.8)

118. 120 Mitterrutzner, Petra 2343 110 110 (115.4)

119. 50 Kier, Paul 2273 104 104 (109.9)

120. 39 Messner, Nina 2262 104 104 (108.7)

121. 19 Kaser, Florian 2241 10 10 (10.8)
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